What moves your World
SERVOVALVES
FOR ELECTROHYDRAULIC POSITION,
VELOCITY, PRESSURE OR FORCE CONTROL SYSTEMS
WITH HIGH DYNAMIC RESPONSE REQUIREMENTS
ISO 4401 SIZES 03 AND 05
serVoValVes
DIrect DrIVe serVoValVes

X
Specification-Status
Model designation
Factory identification
Valve version
Preseries specificationE
Series specification-
explosion proof version
upon request
K
Special specification
assigned at the factory
Z
with integrated electronics
Rated flow
02
QN[l/min] at  ΔpN  =    35 bar       ΔpN  = 5  bar per land
(QN[gpm] at  ΔpN  =  500 psi)
5 2 D633
04 10 4 D633
08 20 8 D633
16 40 16 D633
24 60 24 D634
40 100
(1.3)
(2.6)
(5.3)
(10.6)
(15.8)
(26.3) 40 D634
Series
R
Maximum operating pressure
350  bar (5000 psi)K
Size 054
Model-Number Type designation
*(input voltage limited, see page 6)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Options may increase price and delivery.
All combinations may not be available.
Preferred configurations are highlighted.
Technical changes are reserved.
take a closer look.
Moog solutions are only a click away. Visit our worldwide Web site for more
information and the Moog facility nearest you.
What moves your World
Moog is a registered trademark of Moog, Inc. All trademarks as indicated herein are the
property of Moog Inc. and its subsidiaries. All rights reserved.
©2009 Moog Inc.
D633 and D634 Servovalves
GUT/100 04/2009
Argentinia
+54 11 4326 5916
Australia
+61 3 9561 6044
Austria
+43 664 144 6580
Brazil
+55 11 3572 0400
China
+86 21 2893 1600
Finland
+358 9 2517 2730
France
+33 1 4560 7000
Germany
+49 7031 622 0
Hong Kong
+852 2 635 3200
India
+91 80 4120 8785
Ireland
+353 21 451 9000
Italy
+39 0 332 421 111
Japan
+81 46 355 3767
Korea
+82 31 764 6711
Luxembourg
+352 40 46 401
Netherlands
+31 252 462 000
Norway
+47 6494 1948
Russia
+7 8 31 713 1811